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Roster 

Nbr

ID Nbr Inmate Name Offense Arrest County

1 75949 BOYD MICHAEL D ROBBERY LANCASTER

BURGLARY LANCASTER

CRIMINAL MISCHIEF DAWSON

CRIMINAL MISCHIEF DAWSON

ESCAPE LANCASTER

OBSTRUCT GOVERNMENT OPERATIONS DAWSON

TERRORISTIC THREATS LANCASTER

ASSAULT 2ND DEGREE SCOTTS BLUFF

THEFT BY RECEIVING STOLEN PROP SCOTTS BLUFF

DRIVING UNDER INFLUENCE/INJURY LANCASTER

ROBBERY DOUGLAS

ROBBERY DOUGLAS

ROBBERY DOUGLAS

ROBBERY DOUGLAS

ROBBERY DOUGLAS

CHILD ABUSE DODGE

DOMESTIC ASSAULT CUMING

DOMESTIC ASSAULT DODGE

DOMESTIC ASSAULT MADISON

POS CNTRL SUB EXCEPT MARIJUANA MADISON

ROBBERY DOUGLAS

ROBBERY DOUGLAS

USE DEADLY WEAP TO COMMIT FEL DOUGLAS

CHILD ABUSE DAWSON

OPERATE MOTOR VEH/AVOID ARREST DAWSON

POS CNTRL SUB EXCEPT MARIJUANA DAWSON

POS CNTRL SUB EXCEPT MARIJUANA DAWSON

POSS DEADLY WEAP BY FELON/FUG DAWSON

2

3

4

5

6

7

77444 BROWN JOSHUA J

82436 DOBRINSKI RUSTY L

70300 FREDRICKSON RICHARD A

82489 HARRINGTON SHAWN A

64188 JONES ALEXIS R

82454 LOGAN RYAN 
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BURGLARY OTOE

POS CNTRL SUB EXCEPT MARIJUANA OTOE

THEFT BY UNLWFL TAKING OR DISP OTOE

THEFT BY UNLWFL TAKING OR DISP OTOE

9 83884 NEVILLE JAMIE G THEFT BY RECEIVING STOLEN PROP DOUGLAS

OPERATE MOTOR VEH/AVOID ARREST DOUGLAS

POSS DEADLY WEAP BY FELON/FUG DOUGLAS

THEFT BY RECEIVING STOLEN PROP DOUGLAS

THEFT BY RECEIVING STOLEN PROP DOUGLAS

ACCESSORY TO A FELONY LANCASTER

RESISTING ARREST LANCASTER

12 85704 REATH RUACH BAN THEFT BY SHOPLIFTING LANCASTER

13 84649 SOUKAVONG SISAVANH VIOL OF FINANCIAL TRANS DEVICE DODGE

BURGLARY DOUGLAS

POS CNTRL SUB EXCEPT MARIJUANA SARPY

BURGLARY RED WILLOW

THEFT BY SHOPLIFTING LINCOLN

THEFT BY UNLWFL TAKING OR DISP LANCASTER

79729 TALBOT STACY A

8

10

11

14

15

71744 NIELSON MARK P

83408 PATHOT RUOT C

98734 STAFFORD NIKOLE T

77502 NEUMEISTER BRANDON S


